

M.M.G.S.Y

135.B.D
21-22

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

P.M.G.S.Y RTS at 3-30 PM and 2 PM 11:30 AM

Cost - 1,13,25,400.00
DIVISION

Material - 2035 690.00

Total - 1,34,11,094.00

SUB-DIVISION

M.D - 708.

31-12-21

Measurement Book

At 20/2/2025 at 11:30 AM.

ABSTRACT OF COST

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Paving & fixing working Bench mark pillars VTMP (1)					
02 NOS Cms 3841.46 Each RS					7683.2
2/2 Paving & fixing working Bench mark pillars Ref pillar (Borja) VTMP (2)					
08 NOS Cms 1756.51 Each RS					14052.2
3/3 Clearing and grubbing of road Land VTMP (2)					
0.8 Hect Cms 53879.81/Hect RS					43104.2
4/4 Construction Embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits VTMP (4)					
1230.306 m ² 166.10/m ² RS					204354.2
5/5 Construction of subgrade & Earthen shoulder					

RS 2,69,193.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
409.86 m ² × 514.58 × 107 + 18 21091.~					
(iii) crushable Type (columnar)					
518.40 m ² × 175.80 × 107 = + 18 9113.~					
(iv) stone Agg 40 mm					
57.54 × 494.15 × 107 = + 18 2893.~					
v) Agg 20 mm					
51.90 m ² × 604.91 × 107 = + 18 3139.~					
vi) Agg 10 mm					
28.24 × 668.80 × 107 = + 18 1688.~					
					18 5961481.~
less o.s.f. below					(-) 29807.~
					18 5931773.~
19.4.22					Sr 107
JR					19/04/22
					TE
					CLP
					P.P.C. 20-4-22

Continuation

f.t.v.